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DWI Courts

DWI courts are the most successful strategy for holding repeat
impaired drivers accountable while ensuring they receive life-
saving treatment. DWI courts work with federal agencies and
corporate sponsors to provide cutting-edge training and
technical assistance to communities.

 

Carolyn Hardin - Chief of Training and Research
chardin@nadcp.org

Chris Deutsch - Director of Communications
cdeutsch@allrise.org

Contact:

Justice for Vets
The goal of Justice for Vets is to ensure that every Veteran has
access to a Veteran Court. Justice for Vets serves Veterans
suffering from mental health disorders, substance use, and
trauma.

Scott Tirocchi - Policy/Partnership
stirocchi@justiceforvets.org

David Pelletier - Training Resources
dpelletier@justiceforvets.org

Contact:

The National Drug Court Institute
The NCDI strives to provide evidence-based training and
technical assistance to the courts. NCDI provides best-practice,  
cutting-edge innovations to treat offenders facing substance
use and mental health disorders.

Carolyn Hardin - Chief of Training and Research
National Association of Drug Court Professionals 

chardin@allrise.org

Contact: 

Substance Abuse & Mental Health Services Administration

SAMHSA is an agency with the U.S. Department of Health and
Human Services that strives to raise awareness on substance
abuse and mental health. SAMHSA is a national resource that
provides services and evidence-based training for states,
territories, and local communities to support Veterans with
mental health and substance use. 

Gwendolyn Miles - Small Business Specialist
gwendolyn.miles@hhs.gov

202-758-5124

Contact:

National Association of Drug Court Professionals
The National Association of Drug Court Professionals serves to
provide training, membership, and advocacy for the treatment
court model. Given their emphasis on training and their
association with Justice for Vets, the NADCP may benefit from
further education on traumatic brain injury in Justice-Involved
Veterans and TBI interaction with substance use. 

Shane Wolf - Director of E-Learning
swolf@allrise.org

Contact:

mailto:chardin@allrise.org

